

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26843/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2004 in CWP No. 17919/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

A.R. TRADERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.S. RANDHAWA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24625 of 2004

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,permission to place addl.

documents on record)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(For final disposal)

Date: 25/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

In SLP(C)24625/04 Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

In SLP(C) 26843/04 Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list after three weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER